
RESULTS 
               Summer Dressage Championships 2010 

Saturday 27
th

 Feb 2010 

 

Class 2 Preliminary 1.5   Arena – Beach 2    Judge – V Toucher 

Time  Rider Horse  % Place 
9.00 226249 Rebecca McCulloch Mr Mojo 226250 56.95  

9.08 205004 Chanelle Walsh Glendhu 224788 68.26 1
st
 

9.16 199533 B Massey-George The Lyric 29196 scr  

9.24 186780 Gretel Webber Ranfurly Fair Dinkum 226752 62.60 4
th

 

9.32 199696 Bronwyn Paul Addicted 225871 60.87  

9.40 201877 Hayley Hayes So Sawyer 28890 Scr  

9.48 223098 Anneke Brodie Mr. Baggins 22355 Scr  

9.56 221329 Richard Harwood Tom’s Rhapsody 228002 53.04  

10.20 127809 Carolyn Hansen Cordyline H 222224 61.30  

10.28 191466 Nicky Hallen Bulgarian Rose 227806 63.91 3
rd

 

10.36 144782 Pauline Rixon Ignite 227872 dns  

10.44 188650 M Morten-Beetham Quidditch 226569 64.34 2
nd

 

10.52 226816 Emily Twort Shot Silk 17762 56.08  

11.00 197833 Ottilie Upshall Tama Park Bogart 227154 59.13  

11.08 227698 Peter Jenkins Goss Green Mirage 227719 Scr  

11.16 144089 Victoria Reid First Edition 223324 50.43  

11.24 197995 Helena Bennett A Dozen Roses 227685 dns  

11.50 197895 K Martin-Neville Bretina AF 227003 57.82  

11.58 228222 Nikki Kahn Zapatista 228224 60.43  

12.06 198822 Tania Maguire Showfields Limerick 225462 56.52  

12.14  Debbie Young My Capistrano  58.26  

12.22 197504 Belinda Collis Classic Quest 25199 Scr  

12.30 162162 Susan Paterson Craighaven Francine 30014 Scr  

12.38 168762 Fiona Fraser Leo Distinction 227984 Scr  

12.46 228179 Scarlett Pulham Musashi 17216 59.13  

12.54 226784 Holly Whitney Checkmate II 227310 54.34  

1.02 201129 Rosemary Sharp Minuka Swedish Rose  49.56  

 

Class 4 Level 2 Freestyle  Arena – Indoor Judge – J Craike 
Time  Rider Horse  % Place 
9.08 178552 Y Dossetter-Heyster Everbest 29226 61.87  

9.15 196632 Sandra Cozens Hero’s Welcome 222786 76.87 1
st
 

9.22 209527 Nicola Read Hez-A-Delight 26186 60.00  

9.29 207031 Caitlin Benzie Kalihari 28663 65.62 3
rd=

 

9.36 111045 A Van Wonderen Party Girl 27904 60.62  

9.43  Debra Hawley Zepplin 28701 60.00  

9.50 224237 Sue Buscke Skye Song 224238 64.37  

9.57 222006 Cassie Hodder Siana Ice 222008 65.62 3
rd

= 

10.04 206554 Mikayla Woods Sommerfield D Rose 29266 65.00  

10.30 207532 Vicki Neilson The Man 225371 63.12  

10.37 221329 Richard Harwood Tom’s Rhapsody 228002 60.00  

10.44 171490 Anne Vaughan Holly P 29232 51.87  

10.51 203941 Laura Mead Geishaan 226590 73.12 2
nd

 

10.58 224427 Olivia Avery Jackamo 24022 61.25  

11.05 154572 Tracey Bos Don Diego DC 223354 59.37  

11.12 225551 Tina Hammond Classique De La Chance 225552 48.75  

11.19 227698 Peter Jenkins Goss Green Mirage 227719 62.50  

 

 



 Championships 2010 Saturday 27
th
 Feb 2010 

 

Class 1 Preliminary 1.2   Arena – The Beach 1  Judge G Brown 
Time  Rider Horse  % Place 
9.07 201877 Hayley Hayes So Sawyer 28890 Scr  

9.14 221329 Richard Harwood Tom’s Rhapsody 228002 63.75  

9.21 127809 Carolyn Hansen Cordyline H 222224 61.66  

9.28 144782 Pauline Rixon Ignite 227872 Scr  

9.35 226249 Rebecca McCulloch Mr Mojo 226250 60.41  

9.42 205004 Chanelle Walsh Glendhu 224788 70.41 2
nd

 

9.49 191466 Nicky Hallen Bulgarian Rose 227806 65.00 4
th=

 

10.13 197833 Ottilie Upshall Tama Park Bogart 227154 62.45  

10.20 199696 Bronwyn Paul Addicted 225871 64.16  

10.27 186780 Gretel Webber Ranfurly Fair Dinkum 226752 64.58  

10.34 223098 Anneke Brodie Mr Baggins 22355 Scr  

10.41 144089 Victoria Reid First Edition 223324 50.41  

10.48       

10.55 197895 K Martin-Neville Bretina AF 227003 62.08  

11.02 228222 Nikki Kahn Zapatista 228224 61.25  

11.09 198822 Tania Maguire Showfields Limerick 225462 66.25 3rd 

11.33 188650 M Morten-Beetham Quidditch 226569 72.50 1
st
 

11.40 197504 Belinda Collis Classic Quest 25199 Scr  

11.47 168762 Fiona Fraser Leo Distinction 227984 Scr  

11.54 162162 Susan Paterson Craighaven Francine 30014 Scr  

12.01 226816 Emily Twort Shot Silk 17762 64.58  

12.08 197995 Helena Bennett A Dozen Roses 227685 Dns  

12.15 228179 Scarlett Pulham Musashi 17216 65.00 4
th

= 

12.22 203972 Sarah Franks Call Me Mellow Yellow 24295 60.83  

12.29 201129 Rosemary Sharp Minuka Swedish Rose  56.25  

12.36 226784 Holly Whitney Checkmate II 227310 61.66  

 

Class 3 Novice 2.1   Arena – Sandpit  Judge – N Jeffries 
Time  Rider Horse  % Place 
9.00 111045 A Van Wonderen Party Girl 27904 60.41  

9.08 224237 Sue Buscke Skye Song 224238 63.75  

9.16 222006 Cassie Hodder Siana Ice 222008 68.33 2
nd=

 

9.24 203153 Becky Brown Airthrey Glenfiddich 222808 62.50  

9.32 227698 Peter Jenkins Goss Green Mirage 227719 62.91  

9.40 203941 Laura Mead Geishaan 226590 70.41 1
st
 

9.48 198822 Tania Maguire Converted Currency 30150 60.83  

9.56 209527 Nicola Read Hez-A-Delight 26186 57.50  

10.22 154572 Tracey Bos Don Diego DC 223354 67.91 4
th

 

10.30 224427 Olivia Avery Jackamo 24022 59.58  

10.38 199533 B Massey-George The Lyric 29196 64.58  

10.46 226784 Holly Whitney  Checkmate II 227310 55.41  

10.54 206554 Mikayla Woods Sommerfield D Rose 29266 68.33 2
nd

= 

11.02 228235 Jade Norman Silver Mannequin 228257 62.50  

11.10 207532 Vicki Neilson The Man 225371 54.16  

11.18 178552 Y Dossetter-Heyster Everbest 29226 64.58  

11.26 228179 Scarlett Pulham Musashi 17216 61.25  

11.34 223098 Anneke Brodie Mr Baggins 22355 65.83  

11.42 207031 Caitlin Benzie Kalahari 28663 65.83  
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Class 5 Elementary 3.1  Arena – Sandpit  Judge - C Hansen 
Time  Rider Horse  % Place 
11.37 199533 B Massey-George The Lyric 29196 62.00  

11.45 116039 Jeanette Benzie Craighaven Goodwill 28938 Scr  

11.53 126973 Paula Stuart Aztec Lad 220755 64.80 3
rd

= 

12.01 196632 Sandra Cozens Hero’s Welcome 222786 67.20 2
nd

 

12.09 201877 Hayley Hayes Sir Goodnuff 21982 63.60  

12.17 207637 Dania Hoskins Lottini’s Allusion 28970 64.80 3
rd

= 

12.25 207363 Nicole Hilder Vollrath Welcome 28895 69.60 1
st
 

12.33 203516 Josephine Telfer Taratanui Sir Ivor 224594 Scr  

12.41 222430 Alexandra Caulton Sir Harley 8298 56.00  

12.49 197612 Debbie Young My Capistrano 27276 60.00  

 
 

 

Class 6        Level 3 Freestyle Arena – Indoor Judge – P Pepper 
Time  Rider Horse  % Place 
11.30 201877 Hayley Hayes Sir Goodnuff 21982 62.91 3

rd
 

11.37 207363 Nicole Hilder Vollrath Welcome 28895 70.20 2
nd

 

11.44 207637 Dania Hoskins Lottini’s Allusion 28970 Ret  

11.51 203516 Josephine Telfer Taratanui Sir Ivor 224594 Scr  

11.58 222430 Alexandra Caulton Sir Harley 8298 56.04 4
th

 

12.05 197612 Debbie Young My Capistrano 27276 Scr  

12.12       

12.19 116039 Jeanette Benzie Craighaven Goodwill 28938 Scr  

12.26 126973 Paula Stuart Aztec Lad 220755 70.62 1
st
 

 

Class 7 Adv 6.1  Arena – Indoor  Judge – P Pepper 
Time  Rider Horse  % Place 
12.30 200625 Amanda Berridge Volte SL 21799 60.00 1

st
 

12.38 111364 Joanne Crawford Forevermour 19323 Scr  

12.46 180180 Jayne Craike Showfields Crusader 23424 Dns  

12.54 207494 Anya Noble Microchip 220890 56.90 2
nd

 
 

 

Class 8 FEI GP 09     Arena – Indoor           Judge   D Hawley / E OBrien 

Time  Rider Horse  DH EOB % Place 
1.15 134189 Carolyn McCree As You Do 20085 55.53 55.10 55.31 4

th
 

1.25 203001 Diana Edgley Suburban 22403 55.74 56.38 56.06 3
rd

 

1.35 161271 Jody Hartstone Whisper IV 228384 65.10 65.74 65.42 1
st
 

1.45 197833 Ottilie Upshall Tama Park Brad 26474 61.70 61.70 61.70 2nd 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Class 9   Level 6/7 F/Style     Arena – Indoor    Judge  
Time  Rider Horse  DH EOB % Place 
2.05 111364 Joanne Crawford Forevermour 19323 scr scr Scr  

2.12 207494 Anya Noble Microchip 220890 60.25 56.50 58.37 2
nd

 

2.19 200625 Amanda Berridge Volte SL 21799 66.50 59.50 63.00 1sr 

 

 

Class 10 O/Medium 5.1 Arena – Sandpit Judge   - N Jeffries 
Time  Rider Horse  % Place 
2.00 199083 Britta Pedersen Upendo 227969 scr  

2.08 205192 Jessica Steel Robert De Niro 223050 67.89 2
nd

 

2.16 203001 Diana Edgley Jeremiah 29 28594 64.74 3
rd

 

2.24 206490 Karla Tarr Boss 228282 68.68 1st 

 

 

Class 11  Medium 4.2  Arena – Sandpit     Judge – C Hansen 
Time  Rider Horse  % Place 
2.45 134189 Carolyn McCree Rhythmic Voyager 29552 58.12 3

rd
 

2.53 168575 M De Valk Salutary 30261 Scr  

3.01 102058 Sarah Baker Smarten Up 20528 66.87 1
st
 

3.09 178739 Renee Altham Vollrath Woody Allen 18814 56.56 4
th

 

3.17 198513 Haylie Martin Lindisfarne Arrow 21522 Dns  

3.25 223326 Emily Lawrie Lady Michala 223327 61.56 2
nd

 

3.33 199083 Britta Pedersen Adelphi 14863 scr  

3.41 134189 Carolyn McCree Cote d’Azur 225476 56.56 4
th

 

 

 

Class 12 O/Medium 5.3  Arena – Indoor Judge  D Hawley 
Time  Rider Horse  % Place 
2.45 199083 Britta Pedersen Upendo 227969 scr  

2.54 203001 Diana Edgley Jeremiah 29 28594 61.42 1
st
 

3.03 205192 Jessica Steel Robert De Niro 223050 58.29 3
rd

 

3.12 206490 Karla Tarr Boss 228282 59.71 2nd 

 

 

Class 13  Medium 4.5   Arena – Beach     Judge – P Pepper 
Time  Rider Horse  % Place 
3.15 134189 Carolyn McCree Rhythmic Voyager 29552 53.42  

3.33 168575 M De Valk Salutary 30261 Scr  

3.42 102058 Sarah Baker Smarten Up 20528 64.21 1
st
 

3.51 198513 Haylie Martin Lindisfarne Arrow 21522 Scr  

4.00 178739 Renee Altham Vollrath Woody Allen 18814 56.58 3
rd

 

4.09 223326 Emily Lawrie Lady Michala 223327 57.63 2
nd

 

4.18 199083 Britta Pedersen Adelphi 14863 scr  

4.27 134189 Carolyn McCree Cote d’Azur 225476 56.31 4th 

 

 

 
 

 


